Description

Model

Code

Frequency range, MHz
Impedance, Q

Connectors

Screening factor, dB

Insertion loss, dB

Tap loss, dB

Directional loss, dB

Mutual isolation, dB

Return Loss, dB

40-1000 MHz

5-40 MHz

40-470 MHz

470-1000 MHz

5-1000 MHz

5-40 MHz

40-470 MHz

470-1000 MHz

5-40 MHz

40-470 MHz

470-1000 MHz

5-40 MHz

40-470 MHz

470-1000 MHz

$814S5-12

460450

32

3,5

4,0

12+1,0

25

25

23

23

27

27

20

22

20

$814S-14 S$814S-16
460451 460452
5-1000
75
F female
=110dB
2,0 1,5
2,4 2,0
2,8 2,5
14+1,0 16+1,0
30 30
30 33
25 25
25 25
28 28
27 28
20 20
22 22
20 20

$8145-20

460453

0,8

1,0

1,5

20+1,0

37

33

28

25

30

28

20

22

20



